
Patalkot Express Special/04624X - COVR - NR 
FZR/Firozpur Cantt. Junction to CWA/Chhindwara Junction 

26h 20m - 1430 km - 38 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 FZR Firozpur Cantt.
Junction

04:10 0 1 0 69 199 NR

2 FDK Faridkot 04:38 04:40 2m 0 1 32 51 204 NR
3 KKP Kot Kapura Junction 04:55 04:57 2m 0 1 45 70 209 NR
4 GJUT Gangsar Jaito 05:11 05:13 2m 0 1 61 34 209 NR
5 BTI Bathinda Junction 06:00 06:25 25m 4 1 88 89 207 NR
6 MAUR Maur 06:48 06:50 2m 1 1 122 80 217 NR
7 MSZ Mansa 07:04 07:06 2m 2 1 140 74 223 NR
8 BLZ Budhlada 07:19 07:21 2m 1 1 156 77 221 NR
9 BRZ Bareta 07:33 07:35 2m 1 1 172 60 222 NR
10 JHL Jakhal Junction 07:49 07:51 2m 2 1 186 66 225 NR
11 TUN Tohana 08:02 08:04 2m 2 1 198 82 227 NR
12 NRW Narwana Junction 08:23 08:25 2m 0 1 224 76 225 NR
13 UCA Uchana 08:37 08:39 2m 0 1 239 66 NR
14 JIND Jind Junction 08:56 08:58 2m 0 1 258 84 224 NR
15 ROK Rohtak Junction 09:39 09:41 2m 0 1 315 86 219 NR
16 BGZ Bahadurgarh 10:09 10:11 2m 0 1 355 68 220 NR
17 NNO Nangloi 10:22 10:24 2m 2 1 368 21 214 NR
18 SSB Shakur Basti 10:44 10:46 2m 0 1 374 35 217 NR
19 DSJ Delhi Safdarjung 11:16 11:20 4m 1 1 392 62 228 NR
20 MTJ Mathura Junction 13:35 13:37 2m 1 1 531 67 177 NCR
21 AGC Agra Cantt. 14:25 14:30 5m 1 1 585 69 167 NCR
22 GWL Gwalior Junction 16:13 16:15 2m 1 1 703 65 212 NCR
23 DBA Dabra 16:54 16:56 2m 2 1 745 56 207 NCR
24 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 17:55 18:05 10m 3 1 801 85 258 NCR
25 LAR Lalitpur Junction 19:09 19:11 2m 2 1 891 55 369 NCR
26 BINA Bina Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 2 1 954 83 411 WCR
27 BAQ Ganj Basoda 20:58 21:00 2m 2,3 1 999 85 417 WCR
28 BHS Vidisha 21:28 21:30 2m 2,4 1 1039 46 429 WCR
29 BPL Bhopal Junction 22:40 22:45 5m 1 1 1092 31 405 WCR
30 HBJ HabibGanj 22:58 23:00 2m 4 1 1099 65 WCR
31 NDPM Narmadapuram

(Hoshangabad)
00:03 00:05 2m 2 2 1167 43 303 WCR

32 ET Itarsi Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 2,3 2 1185 75 329 WCR
33 GDYA Ghoradongri 01:36 01:37 1m 2 2 1255 61 407 CR
34 BZU Betul 02:13 02:15 2m 1 2 1292 69 639 CR
35 AMLA Amla Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 1 2 1315 65 733 CR
36 BXY Bordhai 03:05 03:06 1m 0 2 1342 50 713 CR
37 NVG Nawegaon 03:25 03:26 1m 0 2 1358 46 799 CR
38 JNO Junnor Deo 03:58 04:00 2m 1 2 1383 40 764 CR
39 PUX Parasia 04:28 04:30 2m 2 2 1402 14 775 CR
40 CWA Chhindwara Junction 06:30 1 2 1430 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (08:16)

May 22 2024 (08:16)

1

1


